        Install walk pads at roof access points, under equipment resting on roof, and at service sides of rooftop equipment. 150 lin/ft included.
	        Provide Nations Roof 2 year Workmanship Warranty.
	        Provided Manufacturer’s 20 Year NDL Warranty.
	Total Investment: $185,990.00 including tax
	(One Hundred and Eighty-Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety Dollars)
	INCLUSIONS
	            Provide and install safety equipment in accordance to OSHA guidelines and Nations Roof’s internal safety procedures/ Safety First Program. Coordinated by our Safety Director
	            Nations Roof LLC employs qualified non-union personnel.